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TERCER TRIMESTRE
	GRADOS
	MATEMÁTICA
	LENGUA
	CS. SOCIALES
	CS. NATURALES
	INGLÉS
	COMPUTACIÓN

	1º GRADO
	20/11
	18/11
	26/11
	22/11
	15/11
	

	2º GRADO
	20/11
	18/11
	26/11
	22/11
	15/11
	

	3º GRADO
	20/11
	18/11
	26/11
	22/11
	15/11
	

	4º GRADO
	19/11
	14/11
	26/11
	21/11
	12/11
	13/11
Trabajo práctico integrado

	5º GRADO
	20/11
	18/11
	26/11
	22/11
	15/11
	15/11
Trabajo práctico integrado

	6º GRADO
	19/11
	14/11
	26/11
	[bookmark: _GoBack]21/11
	12/11
	07/11
Trabajo práctico integrado
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